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Anlage
Jahnstr., 72649 Wolfschlugen

Sportwart/in
Kaller, Florian
T 017673896281 floriankaller1092@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Joof3, Alexander
T 0178 35 89 727 tcw.jugendsportwart@web.de
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VR-Talentiade U10 MC 1
MF: Maximus Bayha

m 01783589727; tcw.jugendsportwart@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bayha, Maximus
Dimoski, Noel Aurelio
Decombe, Lea
Konopka, Julian
Konopka, Niklas
Distler, Ben
Schmid, Phillip
Schmidt, Laura
Wendlandt, Laetitia
10 Weiss, Charline
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11157405
11157338
21104566
11206828
11206889
11206868
11206871
21104592
21106443
21204116

LK

DR Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



